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Appendix 
 
 
A        Measurement diagrams 
 
       1.      Peak Output Power 
 
       2.      Band Edge Measurement 
 
       3.      Minimum 6dB Bandwidth 
 
       4.      Peak Power Spectral Density 
 
     
 
 
B                      Photos 
 
        1.       External Photos 
        2.       Internal Photos 
        3.       Set Up Photo of Radiated Emission 
        4.       Set Up Photo of Conducted Emission 
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